Southern California Edison
WSD-001 - 2020 WMP

DATA REQUEST SET WSD-SCE-004

To: WSD
Prepared by: Ryan Stevenson
Job Title: Senior Advisor
Received Date: 7/16/2020

Response Date: 7/24/2020

Question 001-012:

The list of questions and requests contained in this document are intended to guide electrical
corporations in preparing for meetings with the WSD on GIS data and related data topics. It is the
WSD'’s expectation that electrical corporations will prepare a presentation, lasting no more than 90
minutes, to address and present all the information requested below. To the extent that the time
restriction does not allow for sufficient coverage or discussion of all items in this document, the
WSD may issue verbal data requests during the meeting with the expectation of receiving responses
to those requests from electrical corporations no later than three business days after the meeting. The
WSD welcomes electrical corporations to submit narrative responses to the below questions or
provide requested information in advance of the scheduled meeting to limit the need for follow on
data requests post-meeting.

Response to Question 001-012:
SCE’s responses to WSD’s GIS Data & Schema question provided with several confidential attachment.
WSD-SCE-004 Q.001-012 SCE Responses to WSD’s GIS Data Schema Questions.pdf
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